109000093856

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300160835263

09/28/09--01056--018 **160.00

09 SEP 28 PH 4: 00

S. HAWKES
SEP 2 9 2009
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C	Section Corporations					
SUBJE	CT:	ALL POIN	TS T	RAVE	EL CLUE	3, LL	.C
•		Name of Limit	ed Lial	bility Co	mpany		
The end	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submit	ted for f	iling.		
Please r	eturn all corre	spondence concerning this mat	ter to tl	ne follov	ving:		
_		J.		J JUE			
			Name	of Person	l		
_		ALL POINT				_C	
			Firm/	Company			
-		895	MAN	ATEE	RD		
			Ad	ldress			
		NAPLE	S, FL	ORIDA	34114		•
		Cit	y/State	and Zip C	ode		
	·	ALLPOINTSTR E-mail address: (to be used t	AVEL	CLUB	@YAHO	O.CC	DM
For furtl	her information	n concerning this matter, please		·		,	
		ES J JUBIN	_ at (239)	~	93-6534
	Name	e of Person		Area C	ode & Daytim	e Tele	phone Number
Enclose	ed is a check t	for the following amount:					
]\$ 125.0	O Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Ce	rtified (lling Fee & Copy copy is enclose		\$160.00 Filing Fed Certificate of State Certified Copy (additional copy is end
		Mailing Address Registration Section		Regist	Courier Aderation Section	1	
		Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Divisi	on of Corpor Building		•
		Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 E	executive Ce assee, FL 32		ircle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FO	TAVEL CLUB, LLC Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Compar	nvie
The name of the Entitled Entitley Compar	"Silver of the second of the s
ALL POINTS TR	RAVEL CLUB, LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
895 MANATEE RD	895 MANATEE RD
NAPLES, FLORIDA 34114	NAPLES, FLORIDA 34114
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regis (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)	tered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of	f the registered agent are:
JAMI	ES J JUBIN
	Name
895 M	ANATEE RD
Florida street address	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
NAPLES, FL 341	
City, S	tate, and Zip
liability company at the place designate	nd to accept service of process for the above stated limited and in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as pacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all
	ete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
accept the obligations of my position as	registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
James &	Jel
Registered Agout's	Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Memb	Name and Address:
MGR	JAMES J JUBIN %
	895 MANATEE RD
	NAPLES, FLORIDA 34114
	533
	غريم. من المستحدد
	ì
	
(TT	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
I E W. Decadar Jan 10 of	than the date of filing: OCT 1, 2009 (OPTIONAL)
I.R. V * P.MECTIVE GATE AT ATHER 1	
Tective date is listed, the date	
ffective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing.)	
fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing.)	
fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	must be specific and cannot be more than five business days
fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a line accordance of this documents.	must be specific and cannot be more than five business days Lawres And
fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance of this document)	must be specific and cannot be more than five business days with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution sent constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury stated herein are true.)
ffective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance of this document)	must be specific and cannot be more than five business days member or an authorized representative of a member. When the with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ment constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)